

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE C.C.C.A.No.138 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
.	22.01.2025	<p><u>JSR,J</u></p> <p>Registry is directed to put up I.A.Nos.1, 2 and 3 of 2024 on record. Post on 24.11.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>JSR,J</u> vsl</p>	