

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CCCA. No. 138 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	10.03.2025	<p><u>ETD,J</u></p> <p>Sri Abuzar, learned counsel representing on behalf of the appellant undertake to file proof of service with regard to respondent Nos.1 to 3.</p> <p>Post on 01.04.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">B/o ds</p>	

