

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :**  
**HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE NO: C.C.C.A.No.138 of 2019**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	01.04.2025	<p data-bbox="505 485 607 516"><b><u>ETD,J</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="607 537 1114 638">None appeared on either side, post on 21.04.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1130 730 1214 800">B/O Ds/gv</p>	