

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :
HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CCCA.138 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	09.06.2025	<p data-bbox="505 485 607 516"><u>ETD,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="505 596 1190 753">Issue fresh notice to respondent No.4 to 7. Post on 07.07.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1203 842 1240 898">B/o ds</p>	